
DATE 

03/07/2025 

05/07/2025 

08/07/2025 

10/07/2025 

15/07/2025 

17/07/2025 

19/07/2025 

22/07/2025 

24/07/2025 

26/07/2025 

29/07/2025 

31/07/2025 

02/08/2025 

05/08/2025 

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR 

PROGRAMME OF B.ED.(TWO YEAR) FIRST YEAR 

DAY 

( FOR REGULARI EX-STUDENT STUDENTS ) 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 

SATURDAY 

TUESDAY 

THURSDAY 

TIME TABLE 

SATURDAY 

TUESDAY 

EXAMINATION - 2025 

CODE 

9105 

9114 

9112 

9120 

9108 

9111 

9107 

9113 

9116 

9117 

9110 

9123 

9127 

9121 

9126 

9101 

9102 

9103 

9104 

9129 

9106 

9122 

TIME :- 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

PAPERISUBJECT 

PEDAGOGY OF HINDI 

PEDAGOGY OF BIOLOGY 

PEDAGOGY OF PHYSICS 

PEDAGOGY OF HISTORY 

PEDAGOGY OF URDU 

PEDAGOGY OF GENERAL SCIENCE 

PEDAGOGY OF SANSKRIT 

PEDAGOGY OF CHEMISTRY 

PEDAGOGY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE 

PEDAGOGY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE 

PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS 

PEDAGOGY OF GEOGRAPHY 

PEDAGOGY OF FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING 

PEDAGOGY OF POLITICAL SCIENCE 

PEDAGOGY OF BUSINESS STUDIES 

CHILDHOOD AND GROWING UP 

CONTEMPORARY INDIA AND 
EDUCATION(INCLUDING GENDER, SCHOOL 
AND SOCIETY) 

LEARING AND TEACHING 

LANGUAGE ACROSS THE 
CURRICULUM(INCLUDING READING AND 
REFLECTING ÔN TEXTS) 

CRITICAL UNDERSTANDING OF ICT 

(11:00 A.M. TO 1:00 P.M) 

PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH 

PEDAGGY OF ECONOMICS 

CONTINUE TO PG 2 



DATE 

1 

07/08/2025 

12/08/2025 

18/08/2025 

20/08/2025 

22/08/2025 

NOTE : 

PROGRAMME OF B.ED.(TWO YEAR) FIRST YEAR 

DAY 

THURSDAY 

(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT STUDENTS ) 

TUESDAY 

MONDAY 

WEDNESDAY 

(2) 
TIME TABLE 

FRIDAY 

EXAMINATION - 2025 

Date :- |2D62o25 

CODE 

9118 

9115 

9119 

9124 

9125 

TIME:- 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM 

PAPERISUBJECT 

PEDAGOGY OF SOCIOLOGY 

PEDAGOGY OF HOME SCIENCE 

PEDAGOGY OF PSYCHOLOGY 

PEDAGOGY OF ART 

PEDAGOGY OF MUSIC 

No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers. 
2 If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be 
entertained by the university. 
3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a 
later date 

DY. REG8TRAR 
MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY 

UDAIPUR 
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