

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY, UDAIPUR

TIME TABLE PROGRAMME OF B.ED.(TWO YEAR) FIRST YEAR EXAMINATION - 2025

(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT STUDENTS)

TIME :- 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM

DATE	DAY	CODE	PAPER/SUBJECT
03/07/2025	THURSDAY	9105	PEDAGOGY OF HINDI
		9114	PEDAGOGY OF BIOLOGY
05/07/2025	SATURDAY	9112	PEDAGOGY OF PHYSICS
		9120	PEDAGOGY OF HISTORY
08/07/2025	TUESDAY	9108	PEDAGOGY OF URDU
		9111	PEDAGOGY OF GENERAL SCIENCE
10/07/2025	THURSDAY	9107	PEDAGOGY OF SANSKRIT
		9113	PEDAGOGY OF CHEMISTRY
15/07/2025	TUESDAY	9116	PEDAGOGY OF COMPUTER SCIENCE
		9117	PEDAGOGY OF SOCIAL SCIENCE
17/07/2025	THURSDAY	9110	PEDAGOGY OF MATHEMATICS
		9123	PEDAGOGY OF GEOGRAPHY
		9127	PEDAGOGY OF FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
19/07/2025	SATURDAY	9121	PEDAGOGY OF POLITICAL SCIENCE
		9126	PEDAGOGY OF BUSINESS STUDIES
22/07/2025	TUESDAY	9101	CHILDHOOD AND GROWING UP
24/07/2025	THURSDAY	9102	CONTEMPORARY INDIA AND EDUCATION(INCLUDING GENDER, SCHOOL AND SOCIETY)
26/07/2025	SATURDAY	9103	LEARING AND TEACHING
29/07/2025	TUESDAY	9104	LANGUAGE ACROSS THE CURRICULUM(INCLUDING READING AND REFLECTING ON TEXTS)
31/07/2025	THURSDAY	9129	CRITICAL UNDERSTANDING OF ICT
			(11:00 A.M. TO 1:00 P.M)
02/08/2025	SATURDAY	9106	PEDAGOGY OF ENGLISH
05/08/2025	TUESDAY	9122	PEDAGOGY OF ECONOMICS

CONTINUE TO PG 2

nnuen

TIME TABLE PROGRAMME OF B.ED.(TWO YEAR) FIRST YEAR **EXAMINATION - 2025**

(FOR REGULAR | EX-STUDENT STUDENTS)

TIME: - 11:00 AM To 2:00 PM

DATE	DAY	CODE	PAPER/SUBJECT
07/08/2025	THURSDAY	9118	PEDAGOGY OF SOCIOLOGY
12/08/2025	TUESDAY	9115	PEDAGOGY OF HOME SCIENCE
18/08/2025	MONDAY	9119	PEDAGOGY OF PSYCHOLOGY
20/08/2025	WEDNESDAY	9124	PEDAGOGY OF ART
22/08/2025	FRIDAY	9125	PEDAGOGY OF MUSIC

NOTE:-

- 1. No guarantee is given to the candidates regarding the order of question papers.
- 2. If there is any complaint against the question papers. The same may be communicated to the university through the superintendent within a week's time from the date of examination concerned, failing which no complaint will be entertained by the university.
- 3. In case of any holiday is declared on the date of examination, the university will have the right to postpone it to a

Date: 12 06 2025

DY. REGISTRAR

MOHANLAL SUKHADIA UNIVERSITY